YANTIC RIVER
CONSULTANTS, LLC

SITE MODIFICATION PLAN
344 LAKE ROAD
ANDOVER, CONNECTICUT

ABUTTERS LIST (1/28/21)
M/B/L LOCATION OWNER & ADDRESS
32/41/16 353 Lake Road Grimaldi Vincent M & Patricia A

44/41/19

44/41/1E

44/47/147

44/47/150

44/47/151

44/47/152

44/47/153

343 Lake Road

363 Lake Road

336 Lake Road

340 Lake Road

Lake Road

Lake Road

Lake Road

353 Lake Road
Andover, CT 06232

Lokiec Edward & Ward Elizabeth
343 Lake Road
Andover, CT 06232

St. Jean Christopher J. & Christina V.
363 Lake Road
Andover, CT 06232

Paskoff Martin & Dalia
336 Lake Road
Andover, CT 06232

Roy Alan E. & Maryann S.
340 Lake Road
Andover, CT 06232

St. Jean Christopher J. & Christina V.
363 Lake Road
Andover, CT 06232

Koczka Marjorie E. & Dowling Curtis W.
389 Lake Road
Andover, CT 06232

Andover Lake Management Association
P.O. Box 3
Andover, CT 06232



